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Annual Monitoring for Patients on
Location Provider Digoxin Diuretics | ACE or ARB Pher'lo- Carb?- Phenytoin Valproic
barbital mazepine
SETMA 1 Aziz 100.0% 98.4% 98.5% % 90.0% 8.3% 63.6%
Cash - 100.0% 100.0% - - - -
Holly 100.0% 96.1% 95.9% 100.0%
Murphy 100.0% 97.1% 97.3% 100.0%
Thomas 100.0% 95.8% 97.9% 100.0% 100.0%
SETMA 1 Totals: 97.0% 94.8% 95.1%
Anthony 91.2% 98.3% 98.7% 100.0% 100.0%
Lampkin - 100.0% 100.0% - - -
Wheeler 100.0% 95.4% 95.8% 100.0% 100.0%
SETMA 2 Totals: 94.6% 96.5% 96.5%
SETMA Dao 96.7% 91.7% 92.9% -
Minsloff - - - - - -
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SETMA Orange
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Annual Monitoring for Patients on
Location Provider Digoxin Diuretics | ACE or ARB Pher'lo- Carb?- Phenytoin Valproic
barbital mazepine
SETMA Mid Akhter - 100.0% 100.0% - - - -
Castro 98.0% 97.3% 97.4% - 100.0%
Cox - -- -- - - - -
Cricchio, M 93.3% 93.9% 93.6% -
Feldschau 96.3% 93.6% 93.8% 100.0%
Green -- - - -- -- -- --
Henderson - 100.0% - - - - -
Le 100.0% 93.5% 94.4% - 100.0% 100.0% -
Ramirez - 91.7% 91.3% - 100.0%
Read - 100.0% 100.0% - - - -
Shepherd 100.0% 97.7% 98.0%
SETMA Mid County Totals: 95.1% 92.9% 92.9%
| ss9% |
| 30% |

Castro
Cox
Green
Read
Shepherd

SETMA Orange Totals:

SETMA PA

Arcala, A

SETMA PA Totals:

SETMA West

Darden
Deiparine, C

Foster

100.0%

79.4% 82.5% 82.9%
84.7% 76.8% 76.3% 87.5% 54.5% 66.7%

100.0%
100.0%

98.0%

83.4%

97.8%

91.1%

98.1%

84.9%
98.4%

90.1%
91.9%

100.0%

80.0% 40.0% 40.0% 33.3%
68.4% 25.0% 58.3% 65.6%

60.0%

100.0%

66.7%

90.0% 50.0% 70.5%

88.9%
35.0%
68.4%

40.0%

100.0%

59.5%
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Annual Monitoring for Patients on
. . Digoxin Diuretics | ACE or ARB Pheno- Carba- Phenytoin Valproic
L ion Provider . .
e b barbital mazepine
SETMA West Halbert 93.0% 8 % 8 % 6.4% 6.7% % 40.0%
Murphy - 100.0% 100.0% - - -- -

SETMA Totals:

93.7% 92.1% 92.5% 67.8% 34.2% 62.7% 42.0%

Annual Monitoring for Patients on Persistent Medications

Patients with an active prescription of digoxin should have a serum potassium and a serum creatinine test or a serum potassium and a blood urea nitrogen test at least yearly.
Patients with an active prescription of a diuretic should have a serum potassium and a serum creatinine test or a serum potassium and a blood urea nitrogen test at least yearly.
Patients with an active prescription of an ACE or ARB should have a serum potassium and a serum creatinine test or a serum potassium and a blood urea nitrogen test at least yearly.

Patients with an active prescription for an anticonvulsant should have a corresponding drug level checked at least yearly.
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